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Sunday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Cardinal Lanes North
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 4 Team 4 75.0 3 1 75.0 3 1 2 884 1202
2 7 Team 7 75.0 3 1 75.0 3 1 2 992 1202
3 10 WON PIN STANDING 62.5 2½ 1½ 62.5 2½ 1½ 2 804 1203
4 1 Team 1 62.5 2½ 1½ 62.5 2½ 1½ 2 593 1202
5 5 Team 5 62.5 2½ 1½ 62.5 2½ 1½ 2 632 1202
6 9 Team 9 37.5 1½ 2½ 37.5 1½ 2½ 1 624 1203
7 2 DROPPIN PINS 37.5 1½ 2½ 37.5 1½ 2½ 1 779 1202
8 6 Team 6 37.5 1½ 2½ 37.5 1½ 2½ 1 902 1202
9 3 Team 3 25.0 1 3 25.0 1 3 1 1066 1201

10 8 Team 8 25.0 1 3 25.0 1 3 1 915 1200

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1 418 393 391 1202 2½ <---> DROPPIN PINS 409 425 368 1202 1½
3-4 Team 3 394 377 430 1201 1 <---> Team 4 367 396 439 1202 3
5-6 Team 5 423 393 386 1202 2½ <---> Team 6 417 407 378 1202 1½
7-8 Team 7 471 399 332 1202 3 <---> Team 8 469 359 372 1200 1

9-10 Team 9 381 393 429 1203 1½ <---> WON PIN STANDING 405 410 388 1203 2½

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk02  10/13   7-  3   1-  6   2-  9   5- 10   8-  4
Wk03  10/20   4-  5   9-  8  10-  1   3-  2   6-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

401 Team 7 1066 Team 3 471 Team 7 1203 Team 9
385 Team 3 992 Team 7 469 Team 8 1203 WON PIN STANDIN
374 Team 8 915 Team 8 439 Team 4 1202 Team 1

1202 DROPPIN PINS
1202 Team 4
1202 Team 5
1202 Team 6
1202 Team 7

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 235 ROLLINS DENNINGS 550 ROLLINS DENNINGS

185 JEFF HOLMES 526 JEFF HOLMES
179 LEIF SORENSON 480 DANIEL ATKINSON

Women 142 TINA TAWES 392 TINA TAWES
122 REBECCA HEBRY 351 REBECCA HEBRY

95 GRELYNN BRADLEY 223 GRELYNN BRADLEY

Boys 204 SHANE MAGNER 540 ELI HOLMES
200 ELI HOLMES 512 SHANE MAGNER
198 OLIVER KATZ 442 JOHN SORENSON

Girls 111 KYRAH LEWIS 281 KYRAH LEWIS

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

401 Team 7 1066 Team 3 471 Team 7 1203 Team 9
385 Team 3 992 Team 7 469 Team 8 1203 WON PIN STANDIN
374 Team 8 915 Team 8 439 Team 4 1202 Team 1

1202 DROPPIN PINS
1202 Team 4
1202 Team 5
1202 Team 6
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1202 Team 7

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 235 ROLLINS DENNINGS 550 ROLLINS DENNINGS

185 JEFF HOLMES 526 JEFF HOLMES
179 LEIF SORENSON 480 DANIEL ATKINSON

Women 142 TINA TAWES 392 TINA TAWES
122 REBECCA HEBRY 351 REBECCA HEBRY

95 GRELYNN BRADLEY 223 GRELYNN BRADLEY

Boys 204 SHANE MAGNER 540 ELI HOLMES
200 ELI HOLMES 512 SHANE MAGNER
198 OLIVER KATZ 442 JOHN SORENSON

Girls 111 KYRAH LEWIS 281 KYRAH LEWIS

Team Rosters
Bowling Bowling

Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms

1 - Team 1  Lane 3
BRAD BEAVER 131 69 394 3
GUNNER BEAVER 66 134 199 3

2 - DROPPIN PINS  Lane 5
TINA TAWES 130 70 392 3
JAX TAWES 129 71 387 3

3 - Team 3  Lane 2
JEFF HOLMES 175 25 526 3
ELI HOLMES 180 20 540 3

4 - Team 4  Lane 10
LEIF SORENSON 147 53 442 3
JOHN R. SORENSON 147 53 442 3

5 - Team 5  Lane 7
REBECCA HEBRY 117 83 351 3
KYRAH LEWIS 93 107 281 3

6 - Team 6  Lane 4
JOSEPH MURPHY 130 70 390 3
SHANE MAGNER 170 30 512 3

7 - Team 7  Lane 1
JUSTIN DENNINGS 147 53 442 3
ROLLINS DENNINGS 183 17 550 3

8 - Team 8  Lane 9
DANIEL ATKINSON 160 40 480 3
OLIVER KATZ 145 55 435 3

9 - Team 9  Lane 6
GRELYNN BRADLEY 74 126 223 3
EVAN MATTOCKS 133 67 401 3

10 - WON PIN STANDING  Lane 8
MIKE CZOMBOS 143 57 430 3
JUSTIN CZOMBOS 124 76 374 3

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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